NO DO

AYUNTAMIENTO DE SEVILLA

SERVICIO DE PERSONAL
SECCION DE SELECCION

INGENIERO INDUSTRIAL SUPERIOR

Fecha publicacion: 31/01/2008
Fecha caducidad: 30/01/2013
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DNI
28.880.020

28.733.861
28.881.440
75.535.109
28.714.268
28.646.773
27.531.815
77.587.340
28.755.789
52.237.029
4.956.534

52.265.286
52.562.836
7.010.735

27.302.805
29.442.293
28.754.639
48.875.833
28.919.340
52.669.288
28.948.991
28.918.136
28.494.184
44.205.770
48.815.168
28.280.618
8.839.579

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
CARMONA VAZQUEZ, GRACIANO

LEON GUTIERREZ, GERMAN

COSTA CARRETERO, DAVID ALEXIS
MELGOSA MARQUEZ, JOSEFINA
MURIEL HORTIGON, PEDRO JOSE
TOLA PEREZ, INMACULADA
RODRIGUEZ SOLA, PEDRO
RETAMINO JIMENEZ, SEBASTIAN
TORO GLEZ-GREEN,M* GUILLERMINA
BAEZA MERCADILLA, MANUEL LUIS
FERNANDEZ GUERRA, DAVID

GLEZ. DE LA HIGUERA GUZMAN, REYES

BONILLA GARCIA, NURIA
DONAIRE DONAIRE, ESTHER
CARRETERO DURAN, JOSE RAMON
CEPEDA YANEZ, JOSE MANUEL
ORTEGA JIMENEZ, JESUS

ARROYO MORENO, FRANCISCO
ORTEGA RGUEZ, FERNANDO R.
CRUZ MERCADILLA, VIRGINIA
JIMENEZ DOMINE, M* ANGELES
FERNANDEZ ARENAS, CARMEN M?*
MERIDA CIDONCHA, IGNACIO
MARTIN MAESTRE, ISMAEL
ESCARTIN G* DE CECA, EDUARDO
MUNOZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO
PEREZ SORIANO, EVA M*



